Catarinense de Velocross - 52 etp
Nacional 250cc 4T Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/9/2009 14:10 . . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:39:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(731) BRUNO RAFAEL RIBEIRO PINTO 1 14:40:50.701
(228) JACSON KEIL 1 14:40:43.545 2 1:11.877 +0.420 14:42:02.578
1 14:40:39.690 2 1:10.290 14:41:53.835 3 1:11.457 14:43:14.035
2 1:06.590 14:41:46.280 3 1:10.932 +0.642 14:43:04.767 4 1:12.710 +1.253 14:44:26.745
3 1:07.414 +0.824 14:42:53.694 4 1:10.553 +0.263 14:44:15.320 5 1:14.577 +3.120 14:45:41.322
4 1:08.521 +1.931 14:44:02.215 5 1:10.985 +0.695 14:45:26.305 6 1:14.671 +3.214 14:46:55.993
5 1:08.518 +1.928 14:45:10.733 6 1:10.876 +0.586 14:46:37.181 7 1:13.788 +2.331 14:48:09.781
6 1:08.904 +2.314 14:46:19.637 7 1:11.236 +0.946 14:47:48.417 8 1:13.451 +1.994 14:49:23.232
7 1:09.334 +2.744 14:47:28.971 8 1:11.061 +0.771 14:48:59.478 9 1:14.178 +2.721 14:50:37.410
8 1:08.244 +1.654 14:48:37.215 9 1:11.075 +0.785 14:50:10.553 10 1:12.406 +0.949 14:51:49.816
9 1:08.205 +1.615 14:49:45.420 10 1:10.626 +0.336 14:51:21.179 11 1:13.355 +1.898 14:53:03.171
10 1:09.632 +3.042 14:50:55.052 11 1:17.762 +7.472 14:52:38.941
1 1:11.560 +4.970 14:52:06.612 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 1 14:40:51.344
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 1 14:40:45.345 2 1:12.775 14:42:04.119
1 14:40:45.549 2 1:10.321 14:41:55.666 3 1:13.927 +1.152 14:43:18.046
2 1:09.332 +1.643 14:41:54.881 3 1:11.074 +0.753 14:43:06.740 4 1:14.575 +1.800 14:44:32.621
3 1:10.508 +2.819 14:43:05.389 4 110721 +0.400 14:44:17.461 5 1:14.363 +1.588 14:45:46.984
4 1:09.903 +2.214 14:44:15.292 5 1:11.164 +0.843 14:45:28.625 6 1:15.876 +3.101 14:47:02.860
5 1:07.689 14:45:22.981 6 1:11.767 +1.446 14:46:40.392 7 1:14.503 +1.728 14:48:17.363
6 1:08.105 +0.416 14:46:31.086 7 1:11.828 +1.507 14:47:52.220 8 1:15.040 +2.265 14:49:32.403
7 1:08.052 +0.363 14:47:39.138 8 1:11.474 +1.153 14:49:03.694 9 1:16.018 +3.243 14:50:48.421
8 1:08.003 +0.314 14:48:47.141 9 1:11.789 +1.468 14:50:15.483 10 1:15.584 +2.809 14:52:04.005
9 1:08.203 +0.514 14:49:55.344 10 1:14.236 +3.915 14:51:29.719 11 1:16.480 +3.705 14:53:20.485
10 1:08.383 +0.694 14:51:03.727 11 1:18.296 +7.975 14:52:48.015
1 1:08.175 +0.486 14:52:11.902 (125) DEIVID LUIZ DE MELO
(210) RICARDO RUDOLFO WEBERA 1 14:40:54.345
(22) WANDREY NIELS 1 14:40:51.916 2 1:28.257 +12.195 14:42:22.602
1 14:40:41.355 2 1:12.569 +1.365 14:42:04.485 3 1:16.062 14:43:38.664
2 1:08.570 14:41:49 925 3 1:13.023 +1.819 14:43:17.508 4 1:17.015 +0.953 14:44:55.679
3 1:08.624 +0.054 14:42:58.549 4 1:11.204 14:44:28.712 5 1:16.696 +0.634 14:46:12.375
2 1:10.282 +1.712 14:44:08.831 5 1:12.225 +1.021 14:45:40.937 6 1:17.328 +1.266 14:47:29.703
5 1:09.642 +1.072 14:45:18.473 6 1:12.248 +1.044 14:46:53.185 7 1:17.085 +1.023 14:48:46.788
6 1:09.310 +0.740 14:46:27.783 7 1:12.663 +1.459 14:48:05.848 8 1:17.972 +1.910 14:50:04.760
7 1:09.111 +0.541  14:47:36.894 8 1:12.766 +1.562  14:49:18.614 9 1:19.230 #3168  14:51:23.990
8 1:09.397 +0.827 14:48:46.291 9 1:13.609 +2.405 14:50:32.223 10 1:18.292 +2.230 14:52:42.282
9 1:09.309 +0.739 14:49:55.600 10 1:12.894 +1.690 14:51:45.117
10 1:08.950 +0.380 14:51:04.550 1 1:13.493 +2.289 14:52:58.610 (10) WYLLYN RICHARD ALVES
1 1:09.001 +0.431 14:52:13.551 1 14:40:45.738
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 2 1:11.357 +1.065 14:41:57.095
(100) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 1 14:40:47.725 3 1:10.292 14:43:07.387
T 12420 41,901 2 1:12.044 14:41:59.769 4 1:10.378 +0.086 14:44:17.765
2 1:09.538 14:41°51.439 3 1:13.550 +1.506 14:43:13.319 5 1:10.947 +0.655 14:45:28.712
3 1:09.998 +0.460 14:43:01.437 4 1:12.469 +0.425 14:44:25.788 6 1:12.160 +1.868 14:46:40.872
2 1:10.429 +0.891 14:44:11.866 5 1:13.699 +1.655 14:45:39.487 7 1:11.470 +1.178 14:47:52.342
5 1:09.951 +0.413 14:45:21.817 6 1:13.927 +1.883 14:46:53.414 8 1:13.417 +3.125 14:49:05.759
6 1:10.097 +0.559 14:46:31.914 7 1:13.617 +1.573 14:48:07.031 9 1:39.235 +28.943 14:50:44.994
7 1:11.206 +1.668 14:47:43.120 8 1:12.791 +0.747 14:49:19.822
8 1:11.495 +1.957 14:48:54.615 9 112.787 +0.743 14:50:32.609 (25) VOLNEI DA FONSECA
9 1:10.864 +1.326 14:50:05.479 10 1:13.125 +1.081 14:51:45.734 1 14:40:52.352
10 1:10.884 +1.346 14:51:16.363 11 1:13.552 +1.508 14:52:59.286 2 1:13.177 +1.205 14:42:05.529
1 1:14.136 +4.598 14:52:30.499 3 1:12.806 +0.834 14:43:18.335
(282) CLAITON PORTELA 4 1:12.179 +0.207 14:44:30.514
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 1 14:40:49.543 5 1:11.972 14:45:42.486
1 14:40:44.354 2 1:13.560 +1.180 14:42:03.103 6 1:12.791 +0.819 14:46:55.277
2 1:09.664 14:41:54.018 3 1:12.415 +0.035 14:43:15.518 7 1:12.964 +0.992 14:48:08.241
3 1:10.946 +1.282 14:43:04.964 4 1:12.380 14:44:27.898 8 1:12.593 +0.621 14:49:20.834
4 1:10.783 +1.119 14:44:15.747 5 1:13.155 +0.775 14:45:41.053
5 1:10.898 +1.234 14:45:26.645 6 1:13.496 +1.116 14:46:54.549 (735) JEFERSON SOUSA
6 1:11.998 +2.334 14:46:38.643 7 1:13.224 +0.844 14:48:07.773 1 14:40:53.059
7 1:10.185 +0.521 14:47:48.828 8 1:12.801 +0.421 14:49:20.574 2 1:14.978 14:42:08.037
8 1:11.038 +1.374 14:48:59.866 9 1:12.910 +0.530 14:50:33.484 3 1:15.361 +0.383 14:43:23.398
9 1:10.999 +1.335 14:50:10.865 10 1:12.745 +0.365 14:51:46.229 4 1:15.486 +0.508 14:44:38.884
10 1:11.971 +2.307 14:51:22.836 11 1:14.465 +2.085 14:53:00.694 5 1:19.881 +4.903 14:45:58.765
1 1:11.313 +1.649 14:52:34.149 6 1:25.618 +10.640 14:47:24.383
(93) OTAVIO HORT FILHO
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